KEY FEATURES
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Beam angle: 90° or 120°; lamp adjustable angle:
0° to 180°
• 3/4" NPT or M25 conduit hubs.
• Red, yellow, green or other LED options.
• Working temperature: -4°F to 140°F.
• Long lifespan up to 50,000 hours.

4
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPE
SIGN TYPES
A:
 xxW - PON xx - N 50 x - 1 - F - x
WATTAGE
4.5W-22W
6
2 PRODUCT SERIES
PON series
5 CCT
R: red, G: green
30: 3000K, 40: 4000K,
50: 5000K, 65: 6500K (optional)
7 8
A1: Emergency Light
A2: Emergency Light + Escape Sign
A3: Escape Sign
A4: Emergency Power
C1: Emergency Light
C2: Emergency Power
DIMMING OPTION
N: Non-dimmable
→
→→
→
→
→
→→
→
→
B:
C:
D:
E:
F:
G:
H:
I:
J:
K:
7 PLACE OF ORIGINAL
8 OPTIONAL
1: Made in USA
0: Made in other countries
F: Food industry (equipped with spherical
guard made of tempered glass, refer to
the above Fig. 2.)
Blank: Other fields
 9
9 INPUT VOLTAGE
x=“L”: denotes 100-277 VAC
x=”H”: denotes 100-347 VAC
PONCA SERIES HAZARDOUS LOCATION
EXIT/EMERGENCY COMBO
Type 1: Battery Backup + Luminaire (two pieces of spot light)
Housing Model Number Wattage Lumens (lm) Input
Model C
8W
10W
5W
10W
1300
650
AC100-277V
Or
DC12-48V
or  AC100-347V
(by driver and by IC)
      3W PON-C1-N50
5W PON-C1-N50